107UF / 1000VAC; FILM CAPACITOR
3AUA0000090743
Product ID 3AUA0000090743
ABB Type Designation 107UF / 1000VAC
Catalog Description 107UF / 1000VAC; FILM CAPACITOR
Long Description 107UF / 1000VAC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85322500Customs Tariff Number
68239303Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0.155 hlGross Volume
Dimensions
635 mmProduct Net Height
122 mmProduct Net Length
16.65 kgProduct Net Weight
200 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
Capacitors, not restricted LCL CAPACITOR 107UF / 1000VAC Capacitors,
not restricted ALCL-25-7 filter module AC capacitor changed 01/2011: - old
capacitor 107UF / 690VAC (68239303) - new capacitor 107UF / 1000VAC
Technical Information
Additional Information
FILM CAPACITORProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type